EXHIBIT A
MOBILE ALABAMA CRUISE TERMINAL
BERTH SCHEDULE

Date Day Ship Arrival  Departure
11/9/2016 Wed Carnival Fantasy 8.00.00 16.00.00
11/14/201 6 Mon Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00  16:00:00
11/19/2016 Sat Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
11/24/2016 Thu Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00 :00
11/28/2016 Mon Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00 -00
1 2/3/2016- Sat Carnival- Fantasy 8:00 00... 16:00:00
12/8/2016 Thu Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
12/12/2016 Mon  Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00

12/17/2016 Sat Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
12/22/2016 Thu Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
12/26/2016 Mon  Carnival Fantasy 8 :00:00 -- 16:00:00
12/31/2016 Sat Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
1/5/2017 Thu Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
1/9/2017 Mon Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00 :00
1/14/2017 Sat Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
1/19/2017 Thu Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
- 1/23/2017 Mon Carnival Fantasy 8:00:00 16:00:00
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